LK10000 56367

MAIL
tus

Office Use Only



500258389915

04/03/14--01017--008 **160.00

14 APR -3 JHH 40
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL ANASSES OF STATE

APR 0 7 2014 S YOUNG

COVER LETTER

Divisi	ion of Corporations	and the second second	
SUBJECT: _	Patchwork CMT LLC		S Z Z Z Z
SOBJECT	Name of Lin	mited Liability Company	
The enclosed A	Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	<u> </u>
DI .		- 	र्वेत्रो <u>र</u> १
Please return a	Il correspondence concerning this m	latter to the following:	دره لمله مارس
	4.4	ove E Naibaue	音気
_	M	arc E Neihaus Name of Person	
	Patchwork CMT LL	.c	
		Firm/Company	
	3317 Lakeshore Driv		
		Address	
	Tallahaana El 2	92240	
	<u>Tallahassee, FL 3</u>	City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be use	st.net d for future annual report notifica	ition)
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
	•		
Marc Neihus	at (_	406) 438-6922	
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclosed is a c	heck for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing		□\$155.00 Filing Fee &	✓\$160.00 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
		((additional copy is enclosed
	Mailing Address	Street/Courier Add Registration Section	<u>ress</u>
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Division of Corporat	tions
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Cen	
		Tallahassee, FL 323	וטו

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Patchwork CMT LLC		
(Must end with the words "Lin	mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the princi	pal office of the Limited Liability Con	npany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
3317 Lakeshore Drive	3317 Lakeshore Drive	
Tallahassee, Florida	<u>Tallahassee. Florida</u>	
32312	32312	
another business entity with an active Florida regis The name and the Florida street address of the regis		
Marc E Neihaus		
	Name	
3317 Lakeshore Drive		
Florida street address (P.O	. Box NOT acceptable)	
Tatlahassee	FL 32312	
City	Zip	
Mone	accept the appointment as registered ag sions of all statutes relating to the prop	gent and agree to act in this er and complete performance
(CONT	TINUED)	
Page	e 1 of 2	SECRE A

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address;
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Marc Neihaus
	3317 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312
	Tallatiassee, FL 32312
MGR	Charlotte Schneider
	P.O. Box 613 Carrabelle, FL 32322
	Carrabelle, FL 32322
MGR	Rick Caron
	1101 Prarie Lane
	Bar Nunn, WY 82601
EV: Effective date, if other than the da ective date is listed, the date must be s	te of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
ective date is listed, the date must be s of filing.)	
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be sof filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	act Throus
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be sof filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	actific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or some state of a member.
E V: Effective date, if other than the datective date is listed, the date must be sof filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of an (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation unconstitutes an affirmation unconstitutes and in the constitutes are section of the cons	nember or an authorized representative of a member. 305.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document der the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
EV: Effective date, if other than the date certive date is listed, the date must be sof filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of an (In accordance with section of constitutes an affirmation unit am aware that any false info	according to the state of a member. Sociological (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be sof filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of an (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation un I am aware that any false infeconstitutes a third degree felor	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or some state of a member. Seember or an authorized representative of a member. September of this document does not be perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Seember or an authorized representative of a member. Seember or an authorized representative of a member. Seember of this document does not be perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Seember or an authorized representative of a member. Seem
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be sof filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of an (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation un I am aware that any false infeconstitutes a third degree felor	nember or an authorized representative of a member. 505.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document der the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Formation submitted in a document to the Department of State only as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Page 2 of 2